2016/2017 - ESORDIENTI 2005 COMPETITIVI 1* FASE

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA PT
[‘3] MB Martinengo 12
ﬁ“ MB Urgnano 10
{!“ MB SBT Treviglio 8
I% MB Osio Sotto 8
T'r: GALLITOS PALOSCO 4
Lr )
=% MB Brignano 4
MB Romano di Lombardia 2
MB Caravaggio O

risultati della 6° giornata

18/12/2016 15:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE - Via
Fontanine - Brignano Gera D"adda

17/12/2016 18:15
PALAZZETTO ALDO MORO - Via
Camozzi 2/a - Osio Sotto (BG)

18/12/2016 16:30
PALESTRA SCUOLA MEDIA - Via
De Gasperi - Palosco (BG)

18/12/2016 16:00
PALESTRA SCUOLE
ELEMENTARI - Via Carnovali -

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

GALLITOS PALOSCO

26 - 48
28 - 44
34 - 32
44 - 34

PF

358

220

194

229

199

180

152

135

MB SBT Treviglio

MB Martinengo

MB Romano di Lombardia

MB Caravaggio

PS

119

202

146

187

239

247

262

265

DP
239

18

48

42

-67

-110

-130
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